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Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Conner, Taylor G 24 MICH

2 Dmitruchina, Kate 24 MICH

Women 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

1 Conner, Taylor G 24 MICH
38.62 43.67
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Conner, Taylor G 24 MICH
2 Dmitruchina, Kate 24 MICH
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM
1 Conner, Taylor G 24 MICH
Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Kornburger, Haley M 29 MICH
2 Van, Briana 28 FWYS
3 Lefevre, Alexis 26 MICH
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle
1 Van, Briana 28 FWYS
2 Dolan, Paige 25 MICH
30.88 32.36
3 Lefevre, Alexis 26 MICH
Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Steinfeld, Brittany 28 MICH
27.98 30.44 32.01
2 Kornburger, Haley M 29 MICH
30.15 3291 35.07
3 Van, Briana 28 FWYS
31.04 34.38 36.73
Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle
1 Dolan, Paige 25 MICH
32.57 35.25 35.98
37.21 37.65 37.43
35.04
2 Van, Briana 28 FWYS
31.61 34.50 35.69
37.06 37.15 37.76
38.26 3591
3 Kornburger, Haley M 29 MICH

Women 25-29 1000 Yard Freestyle

1 Steinfeld, Brittany 28 MICH
31.32 34.36 34.86

34.99 34.71 34.64

34.85 1:09.28 34.60

1:07.29 33.69 33.76

Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke
1 Van, Briana 28 FWYS
37.52 37.39

Women 25-29 200 Yard Backstroke
1 Lefevre, Alexis 26 MICH

Women 25-29 200 Yard Breaststroke
1 Steinfeld, Brittany 28 MICH
36.20 39.27 39.50

R
30.49
35.66
1:22.29
33.85
43.06
1:16.89
27.75
28.64
30.06
1:03.13
1:03.24
1:09.03
2:02.92
32.49
2:14.34
36.21
2:19.40
37.25
6:02.36
1:14.31
36.92
6:02.78
36.82
38.02
6:15.06
11:24.40
35.04
34.83
1:43.93
32.25
1:14.91
2:54.60
2:34.94
39.97

Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Kornburger, Haley M 29 MICH

Women 25-29 100 Yard IM
1 Lefevre, Alexis 26 MICH

Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Miller, Kaley M 31 MICH

Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Miller, Kaley M 31 MICH

Women 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Overmyer, Holly 31 UC16
2 Miller, Kaley M 31 MICH

Women 30-34 100 Yard IM
1 Overmyer, Holly 31 UC16
36.90 41.67

Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Overmyer, Lauren 36 UC16

Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle
1 Overmyer, Lauren 36 UC16
29.66 32.88

Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Overmyer, Lauren 36 UC16

Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Szyniszewski, Sara B 43 MICH
2 McNair, Meredith A 43 MICH

Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Kowalske, Megan L 43 MICH
28.32 30.68

2 Szyniszewski, Sara B 43 MICH
36.49 39.15

Women 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Szyniszewski, Sara B 43 MICH
38.45 42.15 43.30

Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Munoz, Maria A 41 MICH

Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke
1 McNair, Meredith A 43 MICH

Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

1 Kowalske, Megan L 43 MICH
2 Munoz, Maria A 41 MICH
3 McNair, Meredith A 43 MICH

Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

1 Kowalske, Megan L 43 MICH
32.53 36.26
2 McNair, Meredith A 43 MICH
47.03 50.34
Women 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Kowalske, Megan L 43 MICH
2 Munoz, Maria A 41 MICH

44.36

30.71

1:21.16

1:17.60

1:13.44

33.61
1:04.38

1:18.57

28.29

1:02.54

36.50

32.92
35.35

59.00

1:15.64

2:48.26

35.80

1:30.72

32.21
36.95
44.70

1:08.79

1:37.37

29.25
33.14
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Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

1 Munoz, Maria A 41
2 McNair, Meredith A 43
45.23 45.79

Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Hoffman, Jen Simone 45
2 Higginbottom, Erin E 47

Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Hoffman, Jen Simone 45
2 Higginbottom, Erin E 47
37.56 44.49

Women 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

1 Hoffman, Jen Simone 45
30.80 1:49.33

2 Higginbottom, Erin E 47
37.37 44.52

Women 45-49 1000 Yard Freestyle

1 Arnold, Erika D 48
40.82 41.76
44.24 44.05
4412 44.27
43.99 44.18
44.50 44.17

Women 45-49 200 Yard IM
1 Arnold, ErikaD 48
41.35 48.06

Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Buck, Corrin 61
2 Rivard, Cheryl L 63

MICH
MICH

MICH
MICH

MICH
MICH

MICH

MICH
50.33

FWYS
44.08
44.08
43.90
4491
43.42

FWYS
49.04

MICH
MICH

Women 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

1 Buck, Corrin 61
37.46 42.37

MICH

Women 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

1 Buck, Corrin 61
39.54 44,13

Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Freeman, Jonas 23

Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Koceja, Jack H 24
25.29 28.27

2 Palencia, Alejandro 24
25.33 28.39

Men 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Koceja, Jack H 24
27.25 29.93

Men 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

1 Thayer, Jason L 24
31.00 33.53
35.14 35.55

36.29 35.74

MICH
44.61

MICH

FWYS

MICH

FWYS
31.43

MICH
34.28
35.94

R
1:13.29
1:31.02
28.82
34.74
1:03.42
1:22.05
2:19.88
3:04.29
52.07
14:36.19
44.20
44.01
44.43
45.02
42.04
2:57.33
38.88
37.10
49.91
1:19.83
2:52.48
44.20
24.25
53.56
53.72
2:01.14
32.53
5:48.31
34.60
36.24

Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Freeman, Jonas 23
2 Palencia, Alejandro 24

Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Zuiker, Adam C 24

Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke
1 Thayer, Jason L 24
33.93 37.24

Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Palencia, Alejandro 24
2 Freeman, Jonas 23

Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly
1 Zuiker, Adam C 24
25.58 30.46

Men 18-24 200 Yard Butterfly
1 Zuiker, Adam C 24
27.34 32.60

Men 18-24 100 Yard IM
1 Freeman, Jonas 23
27.64 35.79

Men 18-24 200 Yard IM

1 Koceja, Jack H 24
28.56 34.46

2 Thayer, Jason L 24
29.48 38.72

Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

1 Costello, Seth 28
2 Pauly, Conner 28
3 Chen, Thomas L 26

Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Pauly, Conner 28
28.53 30.60

2 Chen, Thomas L 26
39.72 48.32

Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Costello, Seth 28
26.03 28.83

Men 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

1 Pauly, Conner 28
31.93 34.50
37.12 1:15.21
40.52

Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly
1 Chen, Thomas L 26
45.64 53.77

Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

1 Gault, Patrick 27
2 Chen, Thomas L 26
47.03 49.42

MICH
MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH
MICH

MICH

MICH
34.72

MICH

FWYS
43.68
MICH
39.24

MICH
FWYS
MICH

FWYS

MICH

MICH
44.53

FWYS
35.34
38.49

MICH

MICH
MICH

38.59

32.48

34.93

40.07

36.61
1:13.75

28.27
2891

35.15

1:11.17

26.15

27.17

56.04

2:13.25

1:03.43

2:19.18

2:22.37

24.46
27.53
36.54

59.13

1:28.04

2:19.46

6:02.78

1:39.41

1:07.43
1:36.45
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Men 25-29 200 Yard IM

1 Gault, Patrick 27
33.94 42.20

2 Chen, Thomas L 26
44.94 52.67 1

Men 25-29 400 Yard IM

1 Gault, Patrick 27
1:20.72 46.55
44.55 38.87

Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle
1 McCorkle, William 32
34.87 35.70

Men 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle
1 McCorkle, William 32
33.90 37.32

Men 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

1 Griffioen, Luke 34
33.28 36.30
38.31 3891
39.29 38.35

Men 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle

1 McCorkle, William 32
38.06 40.30
1:28.50 44.85
45.23 45.48
47.45 47.09
46.20 45.59

Men 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Griffioen, Luke 34

Men 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke
1 Griffioen, Luke 34
38.00 41.55

Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly
1 McCorkle, William 32

Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly
1 Griffioen, Luke 34
29.47 33.36

Men 30-34 100 Yard IM
1 Griffioen, Luke 34

Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Bares, Matthias C 35

Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle
1 Bares, Matthias C 35

Men 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke
1 McFee, Andrew 39

Men 35-39 200 Yard Backstroke
1 McFee, Andrew 39
30.95 33.51

Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Bares, Matthias C 35

MICH
42.03
MICH

:03.25

MICH
47.04
36.11

MICH

MICH
41.25

MICH
37.54
38.72

MICH
41.32
46.50
45.29
46.71
42.76

MICH

MICH
43.00

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH
33.79

MICH

R
2:34.73
36.56
3:28.12
47.26
5:37.92
44.18
1:10.57
2:32.41
39.94
6:18.01
37.80
39.51
14:53.79
43.47
45.69
46.67
46.63
31.07
2:45.31
42.76
40.38
1:02.83
1:08.77
24.84
55.75
28.07
2:11.30
33.05
30.87

Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly
1 McFee, Andrew
2 Bares, Matthias C

Men 35-39 200 Yard Butterfly

1 McFee, Andrew
29.47 34.21
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM
1 Bares, Matthias C
28.98 33.52

Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Doak, Kevin
2 Muiioz, Andres
3 Edick, Paul

Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Doak, Kevin

22.46 24.27
2 Muiioz, Andres

25.17 27.15

Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Vanderkaay, Christian

26.42 29.53

Men 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Edick, Paul

2 Muiioz, Andres

Men 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke
1 Doak, Kevin

25.29 28.10

Men 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Edick, Paul

Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Doak, Kevin

2 Muiioz, Andres

Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

1 Muiioz, Andres

29.30 32.29
2 Edick, Paul

28.41 33.60

Men 40-44 200 Yard IM
1 Vanderkaay, Christian

28.03 36.39

Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Bjorum, Justin
2 Kowalske, Karl R

Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Bjorum, Justin

25.46 27.69
2 Kowalske, Karl R

29.37 30.51
3 Telgenhof, Jon Bob R

29.67 32.15

39
35

39

35

44
43
41

44

43

43

41

43

44

MICH
MICH

MICH
35.62

MICH

MICH
MICH
uc19

MICH

MICH

MICH
30.41

UC19
MICH

MICH

1:05.06

41

44
43

43

41

43

45
45

45

45

49

uc19

MICH
MICH

MICH

ucC19

MICH
36.10

MICH
MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH

36.04

31.46

52.92

31.87

27.49
28.27

2:15.34

1:02.50

21.46
23.17
24.40

46.73

52.32

1:57.82

30.03
31.92

2:51.37

32.28

22.97
29.82

1:01.59

1:02.01

2:12.39

24.20
26.34

53.15

59.88

1:01.82
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Men 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

1 Kowalske, Karl R 45
34.12 37.97
40.09 40.24
41.82 3991

Men 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Telgenhof, Jon BobR 49

Men 45-49 200 Yard Backstroke
1 Gilmer, Douglas E 49
39.84 4291

Men 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Bjorum, Justin 45
2 Telgenhof, Jon Bob R 49

Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Givens,Joel G 49

Men 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly
1 Givens, Joel G 49

Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

1 Bjorum, Justin 45

2 Telgenhof, Jon Bob R 49
31.75 35.79

3 Kowalske, Karl R 45

Men 45-49 200 Yard IM
1 Gilmer, Douglas E 49

Men 45-49 400 Yard IM

1 Givens, Joel G 49
43.01 51.37 1
58.59 1:36.86

Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Satorius, Douglas 54

Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Satorius, Douglas 54
27.51 30.56

2 Reeves, David M 51
33.82 36.01

Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle
1 Satorius, Douglas 54
28.66 32.48

Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Reeves, David M 51

Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke
1 Reeves, David M 51
4091 45.13

Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Nelson, Scott 53

Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly
1 Nelson, Scott 53
32.59 38.27

MICH
39.13
40.78

MICH

FWYS
46.40

MICH
MICH

FWYS

FWYS

MICH
MICH

MICH

FWYS

FWYS

:49.64

ucC1e

ucC16

FWYS

ucC1e
35.56

FWYS

FWYS

ELK

ELK

6:36.03
40.77
41.20

33.11

2:47.40
38.25

31.36
34.25

32.80

1:17.65

1:03.03
1:07.54

1:11.05

2:57.31

6:58.16
58.69

25.73

58.07

1:09.83

2:13.42
36.72

39.44

1:26.04

30.50

1:10.86

Men 50-54 200 Yard IM
1 Reeves, David M 51
39.06 46.72

Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

1 Bailey, Jeff 58
2 Brown, Michael R 55
3 Metsker, Andrew | 57

Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

1 Bailey, Jeff 58
26.40 29.05

2 Brown, Michael R 55
32.17 35.70

3 Voetberg, Jeff 55

4 Cerven, Joe 55
33.53 37.69

5 Metsker, Andrew ] 57
35.67 39.18

Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

1 Cerven, Joe 55
33.73 40.07

2 Voetberg, Jeff 55
35.28 39.67

Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Cerven, Joe 55
2 Brown, Michael R 55

Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

1 Bailey, Jeff 58
31.23 36.72

2 Brown, Michael R 55
38.23 42.71

3 Metsker, Andrew | 57
41.50 46.93

Men 55-59 200 Yard IM
1 Cerven, Joe 55
39.79 51.32

Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke
1 Jenkins, Timothy ] 64

Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke
1 Jenkins, Timothy ] 64
36.51 40.24

Men 60-64 100 Yard IM
1 Jenkins, Timothy ] 64

Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Williams, Doug 67

Men 65-69 1000 Yard Freestyle

1 Williams, Doug 67
37.57 41.66
44.41 44.40
43.40 43.97
43.19 43.66

42.43 42.33

FWYS
49.60

MICH
MICH
ucC16

MICH

MICH

MICH
MICH

ucC16

MICH
42.31
MICH
42.10

MICH
MICH

MICH

MICH

ucC16

MICH
52.73

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH

MICH
43.66
44.39
43.72
43.77
43.96

41.81

40.66

42.45

41.21

43.83
44.60
43.73
42.25
41.86

2:57.19

25.12
29.46
33.34

55.45

1:07.87

1:08.41
1:11.22

1:14.85

2:36.77

2:39.50

39.73
47.43

1:07.95

1:20.94

1:28.43

3:05.05

35.44

1:16.75

1:08.44

30.59

14:22.79
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Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke
1 Williams, Doug 67
39.89 41.63

Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Hood, Daniel C 65

Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

1 Hood, Daniel C 65
38.04 43.23

2 Williams, Doug 67
43.07 48.07

Men 65-69 100 Yard IM
1 Williams, Doug 67
39.36 43.93

Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle
1 Lemaire, Larry R 73

Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke
1 Parker, Randy ] 71
2 Lemaire, Larry R 73

Men 70-74 50 Yard Butterfly
1 Parker, Randy ] 71

Men 70-74 100 Yard IM
1 Parker, Randy ] 71
2 Lemaire, Larry R 73

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
1 MICH
1) Hoffman, Jen Simone W45
3) Voetberg, Jeff M55
28.96 1:22.60
--- MICH
1) Buck, Corrin W61
3) Gault, Patrick M27
31.02 27.88

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
1 MICH
1) Lefevre, Alexis W26
3) Jenkins, Timothy ] M64
38.30 35.87

Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
2 Uuc1e
1) Overmyer, Holly W31
3) Metsker, Andrew ] M57
43.16 36.46

Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
3 MICH
1) Cerven, Joe M55
3) Voetberg, Jeff M55
41.25 39.08

MICH 1:21.52
MICH 35.25
MICH 1:21.27
MICH 1:31.14
MICH 1:23.29
ELK 29.75
MICH 33.56
ELK 39.01
MICH 30.60
MICH 1:09.96
ELK 1:18.90
A 1:51.56

2) Higginbottom, Erin E W47
4) Cerven, Joe M55

B DQ
2) Telgenhof, Jon Bob R M49

4) Lefevre, Alexis W26

30.58 30.89

A 2:14.43
2) Gault, Patrick M27

4) Conner, Taylor G W24

29.73 30.53

A 2:20.01
2) Overmyer, Lauren W36

4) Satorius, Douglas M54

33.41 26.98

B 2:28.30
2) Hoffman, Jen Simone W45

4) Higginbottom, Erin E W47

32.03 35.94




